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Enterprise Income Verification

Income Validation Tool
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Head of Household Report
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Household Member:Report




Employment History Report
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https://www.hud.gov/program_offices/public_indian_housing/programs/ph/rhiip/uivsystem
mailto:EIV_Help@hud.gov

EIV Team Team

Rochelle Katz, Program Manager (202) 475-4967 rochelle.katz@hud.gov

Victoria Alston 475-7993 victoria.e.alston@hud.gov
Melosan Bell 475-8857 melosan.bell@hud.gov
William C. Bowman, Jr. 475-7998 william.bowmanjr@hud.gov
Darlene Felton 475-7878 darlene.m.felton@hud.gov
Shaye Hardy 475-8865 shaye.hardy@hud.gov
Deona D. Hinton 475-8776 deona.d.hinton@hud.gov
Dorothy Rogan 475-8731 dorothy.a.rogan@hud.gov
Larry R. Tipton 475-8746 larry.r.tipton@hud.gov

Vacant

Erica Williams 475-8867 erica.e.williams@hud.gov
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